
2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP
OPPORTUNITIES

Why Partner with CREW OC?
Support Advancement of Women in CRE

Influence Growth and Diversity in CRE

Elevate Your Brand in Orange County

Monthly In Person Networking Opportunities   

with more than 200 active members

Collegiate Scholarship Support

Access to CREW Network

75+ chapters 

14,000 members globally

Contact Us :

Kate Shoemaker, Board Member
sponsorship@creworangecounty.org



2024 Partnership Levels Diamond
$10,000

Platinum
$7,500

Gold
$5,000

Silver
$3,500

Bronze
$2,500

Full Membership
Add’l Members @ 20%
discount

Membership Benefits

5
Yes

4
Yes

3
Yes

2
No

1
No

Signature Event
Monthly Programs
Annual College Scholarship

Sponsorship Allocation
$2,500
$500
$250

$2,500
$500
$250

$1,000
$500
$250

$500
$250

$500
$250

Charity Tournament
Other

Signature Event Admission
 (Pick one)

1 Team
1 Table 

2 Players
2 Adissions

1 Player
1 Admission

Luncheon (admission to all)
All Other  (total for the year)

Program Attendance
2
8

2
8

2
4

1
4

1
4

CREW OC Website
Printed Materials
Tabletop at Luncheon
Social Media “Spotlight”

Marketing Benefits
Logo
Logo
2
1x

Logo
Logo
1
1x

Logo
Logo

1x

Name
Name

Name
Name

Participation on Panel
Visual Recognition at In Person
Events
Access to CREW Membership
Roster
CREW Network Career Center
access

Additional Benefits
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Estimated Monetary Benefit $14,500 $11,500 $7,500 $5,500 $4,000

Email Kate Shoemaker for more info:
sponsorship@creworangecounty.org


