CREW ORANGE 2024 CORPORATE PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Why Partner with CREW OC?

- Support Advancement of Women in CRE
- Influence Growth and Diversity in CRE
- Elevate Your Brand in Orange County
- Monthly In Person Networking Opportunities with more than 200 active members
- Collegiate Scholarship Support
- Access to CREW Network
 - 75+ chapters
 - 14,000 members globally

Contact Us :



Kate Shoemaker, Board Member sponsorship@creworangecounty.org



Email Kate Shoemaker for more info: sponsorship@creworangecounty.org

2024 Partnership Levels	Diamond \$10,000	Platinum \$7,500	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$3,500	Bronze \$2,500
 Membership Benefits Full Membership Add'l Members @ 20% discount 	5 Yes	4 Yes	3 Yes	2 No	1 No
 Sponsorship Allocation Signature Event Monthly Programs Annual College Scholarship 	\$2,500\$500\$250	 \$2,500 \$500 \$250 	\$1,000\$500\$250	• \$500 • \$250	• \$500 • \$250
Signature Event Admission (Pick one) • Charity Tournament • Other	• 1 Team • 1 Table	 2 Players 2 Adissions	1 Player1 Admission		
 Program Attendance Luncheon (admission to all) All Other (total for the year) 	• 2 • 8	• 2 • 8	• 2 • 4	• 1 • 4	• 1 • 4
 Marketing Benefits CREW OC Website Printed Materials Tabletop at Luncheon Social Media "Spotlight" 	 Logo Logo 2 1x 	 Logo Logo 1 1x 	• Logo • Logo • 1x	• Name • Name	• Name • Name
 Additional Benefits Participation on Panel Visual Recognition at In Person Events Access to CREW Membership Roster CREW Network Career Center access 	• Yes • Yes • Yes • Yes	YesYesYesYes	• Yes • Yes • Yes	• Yes • Yes • Yes	• Yes • Yes • Yes
Estimated Monetary Benefit	\$14,500	\$11,500	\$7,500	\$5,500	\$4,000